



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2715 of 2026

Satyendra Singh
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 2 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Dhananjai Rai, Vibhu Rai
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Sant Ram Sharma

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed, list on 13.3.2026 as fresh.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 24, 2026
D. Tamang