



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2715 of 2026

Satyendra SinghPetitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 2 OthersRespondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Dhananjai Rai, Vibhu Rai
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Sant Ram Sharma

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

List on 07th April, 2026 at 12.30 PM alongwith Writ-A No. 4525 of 2024.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamschery,J.)

March 31, 2026
AK