



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2715 of 2026

Satyendra Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Dhananjai Rai, Vibhu Rai
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Sant Ram Sharma

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

1. Heard Sri Vibhu Rai, learned counsel for petitioner and Sri Sant Ram Sharma, Advocate for respondents.

2. Judgment reserved.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

April 7, 2026

AK